
Fältskjutning korthåll, arrangör Drängsmarks Skf Kusmark 2019-05-11

Ungdom 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a

1 Alfred Nybom Ramselefors 2\0 5\3 0\0 6\4 5\3 6\1 0\0 0\0 24\11

2 Erik Roslund Piteå 4\0 4\2 3\0 0\0 3\0 1\0 0\0 6\2 21\04

Junior 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a

1 Edvin Strömberg Vännäs 6\0 5\3 1\0 5\1 5\2 6\4 6\1 6\4 40\15

2 Hanna Johansson Vännäs 1\0 2\0 1\0 6\5 6\6 5\3 3\1 6\3 30\18

3 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors 6\1 4\0 4\0 6\3 2\0 0\0 4\1 1\0 27\05

4 Andre Engström Piteå 3\1 3\0 1\0 3\0 5\0 4\0 1\0 3\1 23\02

5 Jennifer Gustavsson Ramselefors 0\0 0\0 4\2 6\5 6\3 2\0 0\0 0\0 18\10

Senior 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a

1 Tomas Strömberg Vännäs 6\1 5\1 2\0 5\1 6\4 6\5 4\1 6\3 40\16

2 Stefan Thorin Umeå 4\0 5\0 6\6 3\0 6\1 6\5 6\1 3\0 39\13

3 Alf Edin Ale 5\0 6\5 5\3 6\2 3\3 5\2 5\1 2\0 37\16

4 Donald Johansson Ale 6\3 4\2 1\0 5\3 6\2 4\4 6\2 4\2 36\18

5 Arne Bergström Härnösand 2\1 3\0 4\2 6\5 5\2 4\2 6\3 6\1 36\16

6 John Lindgren Umeå 5\4 4\4 6\6 6\1 1\0 5\4 1\0 4\3 32\22

7 Roger Blombäck Piteå 3\1 5\1 6\2 2\0 5\4 0\0 4\1 5\0 30\09

8 Niklas Johansson Vännäs 3\0 5\4 5\0 1\0 2\1 5\2 3\0 5\1 29\08

9 Ida Lundmark Drängsmark 0\0 2\0 0\0 6\3 5\3 4\2 4\1 3\0 24\09

10 Niklas Westermark Drängsmark 5\2 6\3 2\1 1\0 0\0 4\1 3\1 0\0 21\08

11 Mattias Fredriksson Ramselefors 1\0 4\1 0\0 6\3 0\0 5\2 0\0 1\0 17\06

Veteran 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a

1 Harry Lindgren Rundvik 6\3 5\2 6\3 4\1 6\5 4\1 1\0 2\0 34\15

2 Torbjörn Pettersson Ale 5\2 5\4 0\0 6\2 4\2 5\4 6\4 0\0 31\18

3 Gösta Hermansson Härnösand 5\1 6\4 3\1 4\2 2\0 3\1 5\0 2\0 30\09

4 Lennart Westermark Drängsmark 2\0 4\1 4\1 1\1 2\0 3\0 3\1 4\0 23\04

5 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå 3\1 0\0 4\1 5\0 1\0 5\3 0\0 3\3 21\08

6 Bosse Forsberg Moälven 1\0 5\2 4\2 0\0 0\0 6\4 4\0 0\0 20\08

7 Mats Kågström Piteå 4\1 1\1 1\0 4\1 2\0 0\0 3\1 4\3 19\07

Kikare 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a

1 Johan Gran Rönnskär 6\6 6\5 6\6 6\6 6\4 6\5 6\2 5\4 47\38

2 Jan Erik Saxevall Niemis 6\1 6\1 6\6 6\0 5\3 6\4 0\0 0\0 35\15

3 Edwin Frant Moälven 2\0 4\1 2\1 1\0 1\1 2\0 3\1 2\0 17\04
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Lagtävling

1 Vännäs 80\31

Tomas Strömberg 40\16

Edvin Strömberg 40\15

2 Ale 73\34

Alf Edin 37\16

Donald Johansson 36\18

3 Umeå 71\35

Stefan Thorin 39\13

John Lindgren 32\22

4 Härnösand 66\35

Arne Bergström 36\16

Gösta Hermansson 30\9

5 Piteå 2 49\16

Roger Blombäck 30\9

Mats Kågström 19\7

6 Drängsmark 45\17

Ida Lundmark 24\9

Niklas Westermark 21\8

7 Ramselefors 45\15

Casper Fredriksson 27\15

Jennifer Gustavsson 18\10

8 Piteå1 44\6

Arne Engström 23\2

Erik Roslund 21\4

9 Moälven 37\12

Bosse Forsberg 30\8

Edwin Frant 17\4

Mål och avstånd

1 S5v / S25v 82 m

2 L14 / L2 82 m

3 T7v / 1/4v 73 m

4 Tunna 90 m

5 T7h / 1/4h 82 m

6 T7 / 1/4 68 m

7 C8 / C40 79 m (Kikare 101m)

8 L20 / L3 105 m (Kikare 132m)


